10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager

Manager

Executive Services B

Manager

Financial Services

Manager

Recreation Supervisor

Admin Services A

Landscape Il

Landscape Il

Water Services |

Water Services |

Maintenance

Manager

Admin Services A

Landscape Il

Recreation Supervisor

Projects Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Water & Wastewater Services

Administration

Parks & Landscape

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Parks & Landscape

Parks & Landscape

Water Services

Water Services

Administration

Water & Wastewater Services

Administration

Parks & Landscape

Parks & Recreation

Water & Wastewater Services

Total Wages
$153,923

$101,951

$81,113

$76,695

$76,081

$73,228

$66,404

$65,672

$60,512

$53,777

$49,718

$46,789

$42,968

$42,718

$38,169

$36,553

$25,541

$25,403



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Admin Services B

Manager

Part Time Seasonal

Manager

Part Time Seasonal

Part Time Seasonal

Part Time Seasonal

Part Time Seasonal

Part Time Seasonal

Part Time Seasonal

Admin Services A

Part Time Seasonal

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Town of Discovery Bay
Community Services District

Administration

Administration

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Landscape

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Parks & Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$21,890

$16,442

$10,456

$8,686

$8,010

$7.259

$5,674

$5,151

$3,796

$2,856

$2,702

$91

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



