	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$153,923
2.	Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$101,951
3.	Executive Services B		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$81,113
4.	Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water & Wastewater Services	\$76,695
5.	Financial Services		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$76,081
6.	Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Landscape	\$73,228
7.	Recreation Supervisor		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$66,404
8.	Admin Services A		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$65,672
9.	Landscape III		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Landscape	\$60,512
10.	Landscape II		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Landscape	\$53,777
11.	Water Services I		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water Services	\$49,718
12.	Water Services I		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water Services	\$46,789
13.	Maintenance		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$42,968
14.	Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water & Wastewater Services	\$42,718
15.	Admin Services A		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$38,169
16.	Landscape II		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Landscape	\$36,553
17.	Recreation Supervisor		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$25,541
18.	Projects Manager		Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Water & Wastewater Services	\$25,403

19.	Admin Services B	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$21,890
20.	Manager	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$16,442
21.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$10,456
22.	Manager	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Landscape	\$8,686
23.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$8,010
24.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$7,259
25.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$5,674
26.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$5,151
27.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,796
28.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,856
29.	Admin Services A	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Administration	\$2,702
30.	Part Time Seasonal	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$91
31.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
32.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
33.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
34.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0
35.	Director	Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0